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Exp | Site [ Hole | Core | Type | Sect | Recovered length (m) Curated length (m) Top depth CSF-A (m) Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments Curation Comments
329 |U1369 | B 1 H 1 1.5 1.5 0 1.5 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 1 H 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 3 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 1 H 3 1.5 1.5 3 4.5 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 1 H 4 1.46 1.46 4.5 5.96 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 1 H cC 0.22 0.22 5.96 6.18 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 2 H 1 1.5 1.5 6.2 7.7 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 2 H 2 1.5 1.5 7.7 9.2 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 2 H 3 1.5 1.5 9.2 10.7 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 2 H 4 1.5 1.5 10.7 12.2 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 2 H 5 1.5 1.5 12.2 13.7 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 2 H 6 1.5 1.5 13.7 15.2 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 2 H 7 0.66 0.66 15.2 15.86 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 2 H cC 0.28 0.28 15.86 16.14 sediment hole with least WRs
329 |U1369 | B 3 H 1 1.5 1.5 15.7 17.2 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 3 H 2 0.38 0.38 17.2 17.58 sediment hole with least WRs
329 | U1369 B 3 H CcC 0.14 0.14 17.58 17.72 sediment hole with least WRs




